AR
e
Ll
Rk
GEAE]
#E
S
AN
XH
PN}

fERAR FXRER

Z/
Ak

T

=S
oF—

mE
&

s

=

JE

E= 815

E PN

=

EZ
RiA

ZERP/PER

oEL

TAX=Zvo ()
(B)BLBEERR

(%) RIFHEYE

MR =ZEBET4—TILA—
ZEARIEREEHA
(#R)HMYE

(F)ml

F-T9/(8) Y9ORT7 1))
(¥k) IR S

(¥ H# £

BEIEXM)

(B MET—ood—
(&) KHEEE
D=2 TvT 2R (H)
(B EDE

ARETHRE B

() NRR %

(#) dLAHHE
toFa)—HRELEA
ZEBEW)
(¥)U51=a—KRL—>3av
TCHEE (%%)

FEFTEER (BR) Soleil cafe
(#R) TR+

(W) TILE

(B) LHE

EHEER ()
(B)EKESR
TREHGR GRHHME
(#R) AT Fa—

SAEM (B)

)M B8—Fat)L-avbJEa— 3y

FERES hBXE 2022472008

=8I
3138
3270
3181
3205
3005
3247
3271
3156
3009
3114
3120
3216
3153
3190
3208
3243
3126
3100
3170
3159
3023
3166
3260
3191
3256
3211
3130
3174
3133
3259
3086

3209

K4
7)1l

[ric

iz iy,
5077

#FHA =

‘A

& BEF

F

AR
1L ]
1L fE]
IT]si

RE0
F—ER

Bz

i
%
BT

EL
MELEANELHE
(A) R+
BEAHBRZETS
(B) Br#mE
(k%) FP K E
BABFIEG)
(B)T7*4%
#ESTY WD E
(B)EZTY HOE #
FETSZXF VY (¥k)
WIRFEDEL BR)FDHEL
TBfE £ (%)

(BR) MFTKE

(B AEERE
YUKIE SR R HR—k
EEFEIRGE (K
(B)REEBE

(#%) A

(BR) #AAHE

(BR) AR &

(%) KBhBIEL AT L
() VIVTALFDH
() KFEIERERT
(¥ BEERET R 5T
(B)SYAND-ZTYTIL
(%) REEIE

¢ =P X |
BEAEAIL ()
EY/2F)—H%)
(B)NRADTI/H—ER
(F) L E s
(BR)RFEL—AIL

=8ID
3246
3232
3268
3158
3250
3041
3274
3245
3213
3080
3223
3183
3141
3219
3234
3134
3193
3206
3241
3225
3047
3272
3125
3237
3048
3262
3090
3273
3217
3236
3228

3067



ZERPIEERARE HEXH 2022F4F2081R%E

K& XA £BID K% XA £AID
=iE EE FREADCHZE FOSHHHE 3092 WA k%= | FyYIUTIIAR 3204
T BB B BHEVER 3240 Wa e R ILEEE 3055
TR FEE (B)brERESE 3235 TH FIEE G ZEBRVATLA 3119
IV FILEE(R) 3254



